e) Figures for the previous period have been regrouped or reclassified, wherever necessary, to conformto the 

classification adopted in the current period. 

f) The above results are also available on BSE India website www.bseindia.com and www.clenon.com 

g) During the quarter, the company has made preferential allotment of 23,25,000 (Twenty-Three Lakhs Twenty- 

Five Thousand Only) equity shares of face value of INR 10/- each to Strategic investors (public category), 

ata price of INR 10/- per share, pursuantto NCLT Order dated 24th March, 2023 E E 

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors 

BrEss 

For Vineet Laboratories Limited